
Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend / Erwachsene 2016 - BEZIRK STAUFEN Platzierungen

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Steffen Pfeifer/Martin Owczarek TGV Rosswälden / TPSG-FA Göppingen

2 Benjamin Rayher/Heiko Zeller TSGV Hattenhofen

3 Marco Walz/Philipp Riedel TTV Zell

3 Ralf Schneider/René Werlé TSG Eislingen / TTV Zell

5 Sebastian Assmann/Simon Heilmann TSV Wäschenbeuren

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Steffen Pfeifer TGV Rosswälden

2 René Werlé TTV Zell

3 Philipp Riedel TTV Zell

3 Heiko Zeller TSGV Hattenhofen

5 Christian Geiger TG Donzdorf

5 Ralf Schneider TSG Eislingen

7 Simon Heilmann TSV Wäschenbeuren

7 Marco Walz TTV Zell

9 Martin Owczarek TPSG-FA Göppingen

Herren B 1551-1700 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Holger Schrag/Martin Fischer TV Altenstadt

2 Simon Schweizer/Christian Geiger TG Donzdorf

3 Robert Grötzinger/Hartmut Geiger TV Treffelhausen

3 Chris Gansloser/Martin Sebald FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach / TV Deggingen

5 Hubert Presthofer/Oliver Bohrer FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

5 Marc Menzel/Marco Walz TTV Zell

Herren B 1551-1700 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christian Geiger TG Donzdorf

2 Oliver Bohrer FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

3 Hubert Presthofer FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

3 Simon Schweizer TG Donzdorf

5 Holger Schrag TV Altenstadt

5 Michael Schwegler TTV Zell

7 Martin Fischer TV Altenstadt

7 Marc Menzel TTV Zell

7 Marco Walz TTV Zell

10 Chris Gansloser FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

10 Hartmut Geiger TV Treffelhausen

10 Martin Sebald TV Deggingen

Herren C 1351-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Martin Fischer/Holger Schrag TV Altenstadt

2 David Frey/Martin Sebald TTC Uhingen / TV Deggingen

3 Daniel Stöhr/Benjamin Müller TPSG-FA Göppingen

3 Philipp Heidl/Denis Sinanovic TSV Wäschenbeuren / TSG Eislingen

5 Moritz Schmidt/Eric Bachofer TTV Zell

5 Denver Basien/Steffen Merz FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach / TV Jebenhausen

5 Chris Gansloser/Jörg Schaubele FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

5 Martin Weglowski/Walter Wiedmann TV Altenstadt / TV Rechberghausen

9 Johannes Siegle/Felix Grosse TV Jebenhausen

9 Jochen Krause/Steffen Krause TV Treffelhausen
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Herren C 1351-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Denis Sinanovic TSG Eislingen

2 Chris Gansloser FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

3 Jörg Schaubele FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

3 Holger Schrag TV Altenstadt

5 Denver Basien FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

5 Philipp Heidl TSV Wäschenbeuren

5 Benjamin Müller TPSG-FA Göppingen

5 Martin Weglowski TV Altenstadt

9 Tarjei Jörgensen TPSG-FA Göppingen

9 Daniel Stöhr TPSG-FA Göppingen

11 Martin Fischer TV Altenstadt

11 Steffen Krause TV Treffelhausen

11 Moritz Schmidt TTV Zell

11 Martin Sebald TV Deggingen

11 Walter Wiedmann TV Rechberghausen

16 David Frey TTC Uhingen

16 Felix Grosse TV Jebenhausen

16 Jochen Krause TV Treffelhausen

16 Steffen Merz TV Jebenhausen

16 Johannes Siegle TV Jebenhausen

Herren D 0-1350 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tobias Brodbeck/Sven Burst TV Treffelhausen

2 Matthias Pretsch/Tobias Koronai TV Treffelhausen / TTC Uhingen

3 Uwe Murrath/Siegfried Peter TSV Heiningen

3 Tarjei Jörgensen/Arne Riegmann TPSG-FA Göppingen

5 Johannes Koronai/Vincent Brecht TTC Uhingen

5 Gunther Langer/Walter Dörling TPSG-FA Göppingen

5 Jürgen Scheible/Jürgen Murr TSV Sparwiesen

5 Johannes Siegle/Sascha Vollmer TV Jebenhausen

9 Steffen Merz/Patrick Baumann TV Jebenhausen / TGV Rosswälden

9 Christian Trapp/Felix Grosse TV Jebenhausen

9 Tobias Wismann/Achim Wolf SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle
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Herren D 0-1350 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Walter Dörling TPSG-FA Göppingen

2 Tobias Brodbeck TV Treffelhausen

3 Matthias Pretsch TV Treffelhausen

3 Arne Riegmann TPSG-FA Göppingen

5 Patrick Baumann TGV Rosswälden

5 Sven Burst TV Treffelhausen

5 Felix Grosse TV Jebenhausen

5 Uwe Murrath TSV Heiningen

9 Tarjei Jörgensen TPSG-FA Göppingen

9 Jürgen Scheible TSV Sparwiesen

9 Johannes Siegle TV Jebenhausen

9 Tobias Wismann SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle

13 Vincent Brecht TTC Uhingen

13 Johannes Koronai TTC Uhingen

13 Tobias Koronai TTC Uhingen

13 Jürgen Murr TSV Sparwiesen

13 Siegfried Peter TSV Heiningen

13 Achim Wolf SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle

19 Alexander Guber SPVGG Reichenbach/Täle

19 Gunther Langer TPSG-FA Göppingen

19 Steffen Merz TV Jebenhausen

19 Christian Trapp TV Jebenhausen

19 Sascha Vollmer TV Jebenhausen

Jugend U18 Mixed

Platz Name Verein

1 Manuel Boaretti/Johanna Priwitzer TGV Rosswälden

2 Jennifer Simon/Tamino Jauß TSG Eislingen

3 Marleen Eberhardinger/Alexander Etzler TGV Rosswälden

3 Chiara Ullrich/Danny Sauer TSG Eislingen

5 Jenny Gerst/Paul Hindemith TTG Süßen / TSV Heiningen

5 Jana Härtel/Luca Schüler TTC Uhingen

Jungen U11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tim Sauther/Jannik Lenz TV Altenstadt

2 Felix Heinemann/Max Freche TTV Zell / TSG Eislingen

3 Hannes Koppenhöfer/Levino Böttcher TV Treffelhausen

3 Jonathan Bauer/Benjamin Reick TGV Rosswälden

5 Jonas Pfeifer/Julian Keyl TGV Rosswälden

5 Jendrik van der Heiden/Tom Keyl TGV Rosswälden

5 Samuel Bauer/Tom Schinkmann TGV Rosswälden

5 Finn Pfahler/Marc Zscharschuch TGV Rosswälden
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Jungen U11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Finn Pfahler TGV Rosswälden

2 Max Freche TSG Eislingen

3 Jonathan Bauer TGV Rosswälden

3 Benjamin Reick TGV Rosswälden

5 Felix Heinemann TTV Zell

5 Tim Sauther TV Altenstadt

5 Tom Schinkmann TGV Rosswälden

5 Marc Zscharschuch TGV Rosswälden

9 Samuel Bauer TGV Rosswälden

9 Julian Keyl TGV Rosswälden

9 Hannes Koppenhöfer TV Treffelhausen

9 Jannik Lenz TV Altenstadt

13 Levino Böttcher TV Treffelhausen

13 Tom Keyl TGV Rosswälden

13 Jonas Pfeifer TGV Rosswälden

13 Jendrik van der Heiden TGV Rosswälden

Jungen U13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Robin Kralj/Philipp Stierand TSV Wäschenbeuren

2 Luis Geiger/Julian Schneider TSV Wäschenbeuren / TSG Eislingen

3 Hannes Hamm/Mike Amann TV Altenstadt

3 Daniel Vasica/Fabian Berger TGV Rosswälden

5 Dustin Michalowski/Paul Fischer TTG Süßen / TSGV Hattenhofen

5 Justin Zurek/Eric Leibing TTC Uhingen

Jungen U13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Robin Kralj TSV Wäschenbeuren

2 Luis Geiger TSV Wäschenbeuren

3 Julian Schneider TSG Eislingen

3 Philipp Stierand TSV Wäschenbeuren

5 Mike Amann TV Altenstadt

5 Paul Fischer TSGV Hattenhofen

7 Hannes Hamm TV Altenstadt

7 Daniel Vasica TGV Rosswälden

7 Justin Zurek TTC Uhingen

10 Fabian Berger TGV Rosswälden

10 Eric Leibing TTC Uhingen

10 Dustin Michalowski TTG Süßen

Jungen U14 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nick Kralj/Philipp Ott TSV Wäschenbeuren

2 Fabian Etzler/Marco Bökel TGV Rosswälden / TSGV Hattenhofen

3 Ben Herb/Florian Koppenhöfer TV Jebenhausen / TV Treffelhausen

3 Noel Leyrer/Pascal Leyrer TSG Eislingen

5 Leon Benkart/Oliver Trapp TTC Uhingen
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Jungen U14 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nick Kralj TSV Wäschenbeuren

2 Leon Lorenzon TTV Zell

3 Marco Bökel TSGV Hattenhofen

3 Philipp Ott TSV Wäschenbeuren

5 Fabian Etzler TGV Rosswälden

5 Pascal Leyrer TSG Eislingen

7 Leon Benkart TTC Uhingen

7 Ben Herb TV Jebenhausen

7 Noel Leyrer TSG Eislingen

10 Florian Koppenhöfer TV Treffelhausen

10 Oliver Trapp TTC Uhingen

Jungen U15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julian Bunz/Leon Lorenzon TTV Zell

2 Michael Haug/Paul Stieper TTV Zell / SC Weiler

3 Miguel Labajo/Falk Härle TV Jebenhausen

3 Tobias Lück/David Stadelmaier TV Altenstadt / TV Treffelhausen

5 Milos Krstic/Khalid Khan TSG Eislingen

Jungen U15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Paul Stieper SC Weiler

2 Niklas Wiegand TV Jebenhausen

3 Julian Bunz TTV Zell

3 Khalid Khan TSG Eislingen

5 Lukas Bitsch FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

5 Michael Haug TTV Zell

5 Milos Krstic TSG Eislingen

5 Tobias Lück TV Altenstadt

9 Falk Härle TV Jebenhausen

9 Miguel Labajo TV Jebenhausen

9 Nico Müller FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

9 David Stadelmaier TV Treffelhausen

13 Lukas Kreis TSGV Hattenhofen

13 Stefan Rosental FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

Jungen U18 A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Niklas Wiegand/Tim Schniepp TV Jebenhausen / TSV Wäschenbeuren

2 Maik Bachofer/Alexander Barth TTV Zell

3 Fabian Friedel/Simon Becker SSV Salach

3 Philipp Schum/Moritz Winkler TTV Zell

5 Manuel Boaretti/Alexander Etzler TGV Rosswälden

Jungen U18 A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Philipp Schum TTV Zell

2 Tim Schniepp TSV Wäschenbeuren

3 Eric Bachofer TTV Zell

3 Alexander Barth TTV Zell

5 Maik Bachofer TTV Zell

5 Manuel Boaretti TGV Rosswälden

7 Fabian Friedel SSV Salach

7 Niklas Wiegand TV Jebenhausen

9 Julian Bunz TTV Zell

9 Moritz Winkler TTV Zell
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Jungen U18 B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julian Schäffer/Jannick Althaus TTV Zell

2 Danny Sauer/Tamino Jauß TSG Eislingen

3 Falk Härle/Miguel Labajo TV Jebenhausen

3 Simon Frey/Steve Schmidt TV Altenstadt

5 Max Niebel/Arne Riegmann TSGV Hattenhofen / TPSG-FA Göppingen

Jungen U18 B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Arne Riegmann TPSG-FA Göppingen

2 Simon Becker SSV Salach

3 Jannick Althaus TTV Zell

3 Julian Schäffer TTV Zell

5 Alexander Etzler TGV Rosswälden

5 Tamino Jauß TSG Eislingen

7 Simon Frey TV Altenstadt

7 Danny Sauer TSG Eislingen

9 Falk Härle TV Jebenhausen

Jungen U18 C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Felix Blaschke/Luca Schüler TTC Uhingen

2 Khalid Khan/Lukas Hartley TSG Eislingen

3 Jonathan Linderich/Paul Hindemith SSV Salach / TSV Heiningen

3 David Feiner/Jannik Schöne TV Jebenhausen

Jungen U18 C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Luca Schüler TTC Uhingen

2 Khalid Khan TSG Eislingen

3 Miguel Labajo TV Jebenhausen

3 Max Niebel TSGV Hattenhofen

5 David Feiner TV Jebenhausen

5 Jonathan Linderich SSV Salach

7 Felix Blaschke TTC Uhingen

7 Lukas Hartley TSG Eislingen

7 Jannik Schöne TV Jebenhausen

10 Paul Hindemith TSV Heiningen

10 Steve Schmidt TV Altenstadt

10 Mikail Yilmaz TG Donzdorf

Mädchen U11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Isabella Merz TTV Zell

2 Michelle Krause TV Treffelhausen

3 Linda Hillenbrand TV Treffelhausen

3 Emilia Krause TV Treffelhausen

5 Lisa Freihalter TV Treffelhausen

5 Helena Reick TGV Rosswälden

Mädchen U12 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Desideria Lentini TSG Eislingen

2 Johanna Priwitzer TGV Rosswälden

3 Lea Halm TGV Rosswälden

4 Katharina Bosch TV Treffelhausen

5 Solveig Reick TGV Rosswälden
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Mädchen U15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Celine Vrancur/Isabella Merz TTG Süßen / TTV Zell

2 Marleen Eberhardinger/Johanna Priwitzer TGV Rosswälden

3 Michelle Krause/Katharina Bosch TV Treffelhausen

3 Janika Schneider/Lea Krcmar TSG Eislingen

5 Lisa Freihalter/Linda Hillenbrand TV Treffelhausen

5 Desideria Lentini/Charlotte Kopp TSG Eislingen

5 Emilia Krause/Helena Reick TV Treffelhausen / TGV Rosswälden

5 Lea Halm/Solveig Reick TGV Rosswälden

Mädchen U15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Janika Schneider TSG Eislingen

2 Marleen Eberhardinger TGV Rosswälden

3 Lea Krcmar TSG Eislingen

4 Celine Vrancur TTG Süßen

5 Charlotte Kopp TSG Eislingen

Mädchen U18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jennifer Simon/Chiara Ullrich TSG Eislingen

2 Jenny Gerst/Jana Härtel TTG Süßen / TTC Uhingen

3 Marleen Eberhardinger/Johanna Priwitzer TGV Rosswälden

Mädchen U18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jennifer Simon TSG Eislingen

2 Jenny Gerst TTG Süßen

3 Chiara Ullrich TSG Eislingen

4 Johanna Priwitzer TGV Rosswälden

5 Marleen Eberhardinger TGV Rosswälden

6 Jana Härtel TTC Uhingen
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